
Compliance Contacts 
 

If you need help with… Please Contact… 
 
A&M System Policies/Regulation Preparing/ 
Updating TAMUCC Rules or Procedures 
 

 
Bryan Baker, bryan.baker@tamucc.edu 
Christine Shupala, Christine.shupala@tamucc.edu 

 
Athletics 

 
Scott Lazenby, scott.lazenby@tamucc.edu 
Brian Maxey, brian.maxey@tamucc.edu 
 

 
ADA/Civil Rights 

 
Sam Ramirez, Samuel.ramirez@tamucc.edu 
Rosie Ruiz, rosie.ruiz@tamucc.edu 
 

 
Business Rules/Procedures 

 
Judy Harral, judy.harral@tamucc.edu 
Rebecca Torres, Rebecca.torres@tamucc.edu 
 

 
Clery 

 
Melissa Wright, Melissa.wright@tamucc.edu 
 

 
Conflict of Interest 

 
Judy Harral, judy.harral@tamucc.edu 
 

 
Ethics Point Hotline 

 
Judy Harral, judy.harral@tamucc.edu 
 

 
Exports Control 

 
TBD 
 

 
Facilities/Inventory/Safety Rules/Procedures 

 
Roy Coons, roy.coons@tamucc.edu 
John Casey, john.casey@tamucc.edu 
 

 
FERPA 

 
Michael Rendon, Michael.rendon@tamucc.edu 
 

 
General Compliance Info 

 
Terry Tatum, terry.tatum@tamucc.edu 
Sam Ramirez, Samuel.ramirez@tamucc.edu 
 

 
HR Rules/Procedures 

 
Debra Cortinas, debra.cortinas@tamucc.edu 
 

 
Human Subjects/IRB 

 
Caroline Lutz, caroline.lutz@tamucc.edu 
 

 
Information Security 

 
Lionel Cassin, lionel.cassin@tamucc.edu 
 

 
Public Information 

 
Department of Communication & Marketing, Ext.  2420 
 

 
Research Compliance 

 
Caroline Lutz, caroline.lutz@tamucc.edu 
 

 
Research Procedures/Time & Effort 

 
Mayra Hough, Mayra.hough@tamucc.edu 
 

 
Title IX 

 
Sam Ramirez, Samuel.ramirez@tamucc.edu 
Rosie Ruiz, rosie.ruiz@tamucc.edu 
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